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Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.

‘ ) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

04/29/2023 10:00 AM | Install PO:
04/29/2023 04:45 PM | Event Start Time Shipping Address:

04/29/2023 09:45 PM | Strike - *Same Night

(Done by 12:30) **

Description

General

—

Services

Angeles, CA 90071

Pipe & Drape, 8ft x 10'h
Hallway // Stretch Velvet, "lvory"

Pipe & Drape, 20ft x 12'h

Entrance Near Check-In // Stretch Velvet, "lvory"

Pipe & Drape, 8ft x 10'h

Entrance Near Elevator // Stretch Velvet, "lvory"

Pipe & Drape, 12' x 10'h
Elevator Hallways // Stretch Velvet "Ivory"

Tassles, Gold

Pipe & Drape, 16ft x 12'h // Special Design Backdrop
Stretch Velvet, "Beige"

132" Rnd Linen, Ivory Velvet
Napkin, Beige Velvet

Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear

Beige Carpet, 24' x 4'
For SNR

Acrylic Podium

Oz Back Bar, Gold

Trucking Fee
Install Fee
Strike Fee

1.5% WC Fee

PDF Generated on 04/05/2023 @ 06:24 PM PST

City Club: 555 Flower St 51st Floor, Los

Qtty

10

29

348

174

ORDER #003441

Wife of the Party Inc.

318 S Date Ave

Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: March 21, 2023

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$96.00

$240.00

$96.00

$144.00

$0.00

$400.00

$45.00
$2.00

$8.50

$187.20

$150.00

$250.00

$375.00
$210.00
$150.00

$§142.35

T

Total

$96.00

$240.00

$96.00

$576.00

$0.00

$400.00

$1,305.00
$696.00

$1,479.00

$187.20

$150.00

$250.00

$375.00
$1,680.00
$1,200.00

$142.35

Tof2



Notes

PDF Generated on 04/05/2023 @ 06:24 PM PST

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$5,475.20
$3,397.35
$520.14
($0.00)
$9,392.69
($0.00)
$9,392.69

20f2



