ORDER #003441



04/29/2023 10:00 AM | Install 04/29/2023 04:45 PM | Event Start Time 04/29/2023 09:45 PM | Strike - *Same Night (Done by 12:30) **

PO:

Shipping Address:

City Club: 555 Flower St 51st Floor, Los

Angeles, CA 90071

Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: March 21, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Pipe & Drape, 8ft x 10'h Hallway // Stretch Velvet, "Ivory"	1	\$96.00	Т	\$96.00
	Pipe & Drape, 20ft x 12'h Entrance Near Check-In // Stretch Velvet, "Ivory"	1	\$240.00	Т	\$240.00
	Pipe & Drape, 8ft x 10'h Entrance Near Elevator // Stretch Velvet, "Ivory"	1	\$96.00	Т	\$96.00
	Pipe & Drape, 12' x 10'h Elevator Hallways // Stretch Velvet "Ivory"	4	\$144.00	Т	\$576.00
	Tassles, Gold	10	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Pipe & Drape, 16ft x 12'h // Special Design Backdrop Stretch Velvet, "Beige"	1	\$400.00	T	\$400.00
	132" Rnd Linen, Ivory Velvet	29	\$45.00	Т	\$1,305.00
	Napkin, Beige Velvet	348	\$2.00	Т	\$696.00
	Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear	174	\$8.50	Т	\$1,479.00
	Beige Carpet, 24' x 4' For SNR	1	\$187.20	T	\$187.20
I	Acrylic Podium	1	\$150.00	T	\$150.00
	Oz Back Bar, Gold	1	\$250.00	T	\$250.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00		\$375.00
	Install Fee	8	\$210.00		\$1,680.00
	Strike Fee	8	\$150.00		\$1,200.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$142.35		\$142.35

Notes Total Products: \$5,475.20

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$3,397.35

Taxes: \$520.14

Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$9,392.69 ments: (\$0.00)

Payments: (\$0.00) Balance: \$9,392.69